
ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL, CHENNAI
ANNUAL PLAN                                                      ACADEMIC YEAR - 2025- 2026
ENGLISH

MONTH NUMBER OF PERIODS
REQUIRED

TOPICS (with sub topics)

Poem

Poem

REVISION

Bridge Course

T
Poem

Poem

Poem

APRIL 5

5 + 2 A Letter to God
 - Dust of Snow

 A Triumph of Surgery

JUNE 3

A Long walk to freedom
Poem - Fire & Ice
A Tiger in the Zoo
The Thief's Story

JULY

3
2

4

AUG  : The Trees
The Necklace
Footprints without feet

SEPT 3

4
4
8

Bholi
The Sermon at Benares
The Tale of Custard the Dragon
Madam rides the bus
Reported Speech

OCT Analytical Paragraph Writing
For Anne Gregory
Drama - The Proposal. &   The Book that saved the Earth

NOV

DEC

 -
Tenses
Modals
Subject-Verb Concord
The Passive

Formal letter (Ordering & Complaint)
Determiners

4
2
3

35
3
2

wo Stories about flying
 - How to tell wild animals

             The Ball Poem

From the diary of Anne Frank
 - Amanda

A Question of Trust
The Midnight Visitor

2
4
4

7
2
2

Glimpses of India    Mijbil the Otter
 - Fog

Letter to the Editor

5

5

4
7
4
3
4
4

Revision




